
Indu’s Tennis 

Coaching 
Venue: West Norwood Tennis & 
Squash Club,128 Knights Hill, 

London, SE27 0SR 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

HALF TERM TENNIS 

CAMPS 2025 - 2026 
 Monday 27th October – Thursday 31st October  

 

 Monday 16th February – Thursday 19th February  
 

  Monday 30th March – Thursday 2nd April 
 

Monday 6th April – Thursday 9th April 
 

 Tuesday 26th May – Thursday 28th May 
 

                  

                                                         

Full Day Time: 9:00 – 3:00pm Age: 6 - 14 
Please wear suitable Clothing / Footwear, please bring a Pack Lunch / Snack. Rackets will 

be provided if you do not have one 
 

The Camp will be coached by Indu, LTA Level 3 Licensed / DBS with over 25 years of experience, coaching children in Schools, 
Holiday Camps & Coaching Sessions 

How to book or for more info: Please contact Indu on 

Mobile: 07595 983108 
Email: Industennis@gmail.com 

WWW.Industenniscoaching.com 
 
 
 


